
Cognex Stock Buyback History 

 
At Dec. 31, 2016, approximately $69 million remained available for the repurchase of Cognex common stock. 

 
 

Year 
Shares 

Repurchased* 
Amount 

Spent 
Cumulative Shares 

Repurchased* 
Cumulative 

Amount Spent 

2016 894,000 $47,148,579 37,210,156 $583,465,376 

2015 3,205,892 $126,351,154 36,316,156 $536,316,797 

2014 1,534,000 $59,671,653 33,110,264 $409,965,643 

2013 1,718,854 $47,908,607 31,576,264 $350,293,990 

2011 674,156 $9,999,345 29,857,410 $302,385,383 

2008 9,237,186 $92,969,451 29,183,254 $292,386,038 

2007 2,859,508 $32,663,383 19,946,068 $199,416,587 

2006 6,561,040 $86,296,043 17,086,560 $166,753,204 

2005 767,816 $11,690,652 10,525,520 $80,457,161 

2002 3,536,904 $26,425,771 9,757,704 $68,766,509 

1998 4,404,000 $39,868,738 6,220,800 $42,340,738 

1992 1,816,800 $2,472,000 1,816,800 $2,472,000 

 
*Split adjusted.   


